

59 & 61. (2 Cases)

CEA Nos.287 and 298 of 2010

THE COMMISSIONER VIS.
Vs
M/S. BAJRANG INSPAT VIS.

Present: Mr. Venna Hemanth Kumar, Central Government
Counsel representing Mr. B.V.S. Chalapati Rao,
Advocate for Appellant.

Mr. Chanda Sumanth, Advocate representing
Mr. Lakshmi Kumaran & Sridharan, Advocate
for Respondent.

At request of learned counsel for appellant, adjourned to
16.06.2026.

Photocopy of order be placed on files of above mentioned
connected case.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 23.04.2026
MS